
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
17 

997 
707 
991 

93 
22 

Class 
5B 
5B 
5B 
5C 
5A 
5A 

Name 
Vincent/Remi Mannent 
Ulf Dahl 
Thomas Gustavsson 
Peter Brink 
Roy Andersson 
Christian Brink 

Make 
997 GT3 Cup 
Porsche 997 cup 
911 GT3 Cup (997.2) 
991.1 Cup 
996 Cup 
996 GT3 Cup 

Best Tm 
1:37.287 
1:38.420 
1:39.735 
1:39.750 
1:42.009 
1:45.259 

Diff 

1.133 
2.448 
2.463 
4.722 
7.972 

In Lap 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
3 

Laps 
8 
7 
9 
9 
8 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Porsche Sports Cup 2021:3 
Alla 

Kval klass 5 och 7 

Qualifying started at 13:30:51 

Anderstorp 4,025 km 

2021-08-07 13:30 


